Campbells

Foodservice

Nutrition Facts

8 Servings Per Container

Serving size 1 oz. (28g/About1/3Cup)

Amount per serving

Calories 140
% Daily Value”
Total Fat 7g 9%
Saturated Fat 3.5g 18%
Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol Omg 0%
Sodium 190mg 8%
Total Carbohydrate 17g 6%
Dietary Fiber 1g 4%
Total Sugars 2g
Includes 1g Added Sugars 2%
Protein 2g
|
Vitamin D Omcg 0%
Calcium 10mg 0%
Iron 0.8mg 4%
Potassium 40mg 0%

“The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in
a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories
a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Nutrition Facts are based on our current data. However,
because the data may change from time to time, this
information may not always be identical to the Nutrition
Facts table found on the labels of products.

HONEY MUSTARD AND ONION PRETZEL PIECES

Case Code Pack & Size

086910

6 /8.00 OZ. BAG(S)

Snyder's of Hanover Honey Mustard and Onion Pretzel Pieces are

bursting with craveable flavor in every bite! Enjoy crunchy sourdough

SNYDERS

OFHANOVER

pretzel, generously seasoned with tangy mustard, mild onion flavor, and

the sweetness of honey. You'll love the crunch, hearty satisfaction, and
bold flavor found in every bite of Snyder's Pretzel Pieces.

FEATURES AND BENEFITS

v HONEY MUSTARD AND ONION PRETZELS:
Enjoy the craveable flavor of tangy mustard, mild

onion, and sweet honey

PRETZEL PIECES SNACK: Small pieces of your
favorite crunchy sourdough pretzel, seasoned
with extraordinary flavor

BOLD FLAVOR: Each pretzel bite is packed with
bold, savory, and sweet flavor for an intense
snacking experience

QUALITY INGREDIENTS: No added MSG, no
artificial flavors, no color from artificial sources, no
high-fructose corn syrup, made in a facility that
does not process peanuts

SHAREABLE BAG: 8-0z. pretzel bag is perfect for
sharing with friends

INGREDIENTS

PREPARATION

HANDLING

Min Product Lifespan from Production: 182 Days.
Minimum Temperature: 60 Fahrenheit. Maximum
Temperature: 70 Fahrenheit.

STORAGE
Shelf Life: 182 Days
Storage Temperature: 60 - 70 °F

SERVING IDEAS

Whether it's a restaurant, deli, or cafeteria, keep your
customers happy with a wholesome snack option for
office breaks, road trips, or afternoon treats.

ENRICHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), PALM OIL,
SUGAR, ONION POWDER, DEXTROSE, SALT, WHEY (MILK), HONEY POWDER, HYDROLYZED SOY PROTEIN, MUSTARD POWDER
(MUSTARD [VINEGAR, MUSTARD, SALT, TURMERIC], MALTODEXTRIN, STARCH), WHEAT STARCH, VINEGAR POWDER
(MALTODEXTRIN, MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, VINEGAR), YEAST, CANOLA OIL, CITRIC ACID, NATURAL FLAVOR, HORSERADISH,
SPICE, TURMERIC EXTRACT (COLOR), SODA. CONTAINS: WHEAT, MILK, SOY

PACKAGING DETAILS

Pack & Size: 6/8.00 OZ. BAG(S) | Case Weight: 3.427 LB

UPC: 77975086916

13.438 IN x 5.438 IN x 8.375 IN
(Lx W x H)

Cube: 0.354 FT Case Size:

A\ ALLERGENS

SCC-14: 10077975086916

Contains: Gluten, Milk/Dairy, Soybean, Wheat

DIETARY NEEDS
Sodium 141-480 mgs Per Serving; Kosher; Vegetarian
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